
 

Meeting Venice Co-curricular Program* | 2st semester 2022-2023 

Update: March 23, 2023 

1° week 
 (February 20-24) 

ORIENTATION WEEK 

February 20 Monday 

10 am Welcome on campus session 

2.15 pm Course presentation 

February 22 Wednesday 10 am Insane asylum museum of San Servolo (open to all) 

February 24 Friday 

12 – 2 pm Guided visit to Guggenheim Museum (open to all) 

3 – 4 pm Global Fair 

5 pm Opening Ceremony & Lectio Magistralis 

2° week 
(February 27 – March 3) 

March 1 Wednesday 4.30 pm Tea2B: “Study Habits” 

3° week 
(March 6-10) 

March 6 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: “Mental Health” 

March 9 Thursday 6 pm 
VIULecture: “Fear and Desire: Human, Media, Technology”, Francesco 

Casetti 

March 10 Friday tbd Guided visit to Palazzo Ducale (S2301, …) 

4° week 
(March 13- 17) 

March 13 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: “Technology, Learning & ChatGPT” 

March 17 Friday 10 pm Ghetto and guided visit to the Synagogues (S2301, …) 

5° week 
(March 20-24) 

March 20 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: “Russo-Ukranian War” 

6° week 
(March 27-31) 

March 27 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B: “Veil, Ignorance, and the Veil of Ignorance” 

March 29 Wednesday 8.30 pm Night Visit to St. Mark’s Basilica (open to all) 

March 30 Thursday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon Boat rowing course (open to all) 

March 31 Friday All day Rescheduled classes (April 25) 

7° week 
(April 3-7) 

April 3 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

April 4 Tuesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon Boat rowing course (open to all) 

April 7 Friday all day Guided visit to Gallerie dell’Accademia (S2304) 

8° week  
(April 10-14) 

MIDTERM BREAK 

9° week 
(April 17- 21) 

April 17 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

April 18 Tuesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon Boat rowing course (open to all) 

April 21 Friday All day VIU Plenary Workshop 

April 21 Friday 2 pm Field trip: PEEP Circus and PEEP Zelarino (S2322) 

April 22 Saturday 9 am – 5 pm 
Boat trip to the Southern Venice Lagoon. Porto Marghera, Pellestrina, 

Mose Project (S2301, S2311, …) 

April 24 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

10° week 
(April 24-28) 

April 25 Tuesday All day National holiday – no classes 

April 26 Wednesday 12.30 – 1.30 pm Dragon Boat rowing course (open to all) 



 

April 28 Friday tbd 
Site visit to Smart Control Room in Tronchetto (S2318) 

On-site visit to St. Mark’s Basilica (S2304) 

April 29 Saturday tbd Dragon Boat – final race 

May 1 Monday All day National holiday – no classes 

11° week 
(May 1-5) 

May 5-7 
Friday-
Sunday 

tbd VeUMEU 2023 

May 8 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

12° week 
(May 8-12) 

May 12 Friday All day Rescheduled classes (May 1) 

May 15 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

13° week 
(May 15-19) 

May 22 Monday 4.30 pm Tea2B 

14° week  
(May 22-26) 

May 26 Friday tbd 
Site visit to UNESCO Regional Bureau for Science and Culture in Europe 

(S2308) 

15° week 
(May 29 – June 2) 

EXAM WEEK 

June 1 Thursday 5 pm  Closing ceremony 

June 2 Friday All day National holiday 

 

*() Compulsory activity for the courses in parentheses  

*TBD = To be decided 

 


